
2023 - 2024 Crozet Arts Ballet Calendar:  September 2023 -  May 2024

Subject to change, if needed.   

Quarter 1: September 5 - November 4 (tuition due with registration); Quarter 2: November 6 - January 20 (tuition due Oct 23) 
Quarter 3: January 22 - March 16 (tuition due Jan 8); Quarter 4:  March 18 - May 11 (tuition due Mar 4)


• Exploring & Creative Movement:  4 Sessions (6 or 7 weeks)

   Students register for each session; enrolled students have priority registration for each subsequent session. 
   Registration and tuition are due one week prior to the start of each Session.

        - Session 1:  Tuesday, September 12 - Thursday, October  26  (7 weeks; Visitors’ Days October 24 & 26)


             - Session 2:  Tuesdays: November 14 -  January 9 (6 weeks; no class 12/19, 12/26, 1/2; Visitors’ Day December 12) 
                                     Thursdays:  November 9 - January 11 (7 weeks; no class 11/23, 12/21, 12/28; Visitors’ Day December 14)

             - Session 3:  Tuesdays:  January 16 - February 27 (6 weeks; no class 2/20; Visitors’ Day 2/27 )

                                     Thursdays:  January 18 - February 29 (7 weeks; Visitors’ Day 2/29 )

             - Session 4:  Tuesday, March 5 - Thursday,  April 25 (7 weeks; no classes April 2 & 4; Visitors’ Days April 23 & 25)


• Children’s Ballet (Pre- Ballet - Ballet III):  September 11 - May 11

  Students register for the year; payment is made quarterly (see dates above); or in full, in August. 
  Students who wish to withdraw before the end of the year must give notice two weeks 
  prior to the end of a quarter via email to Sharon D. Tolczyk (CrozetArts@gmail.com) 
  in order not to be billed for subsequent quarters.  Paid tuition is non-refundable.


• Intermediate & Advanced Ballet:  September 5 - May 11

  Students register for the year; payment is made quarterly (see dates above); or in full, in August. 
  Students who wish to withdraw before the end of the year must give notice two weeks 
  prior to the end of a quarter via email to Sharon D. Tolczyk (CrozetArts@gmail.com) 
  in order not to be billed for subsequent quarters.  Paid tuition is non-refundable.


• Intermediate & Advanced Ballet Intro to Fall:

  Tuesday, August 29 & Thursday, August 31:  6:15 - 8:00 pm (Payment by class card)


• Intermediate & Advanced Ballet May term:  May 13 - 30

   Payment by class card.


• Monday Beginner/Advanced Beginner Ballet for ages 7 - 10:  4 Sessions (6 or 7 weeks each)

  Students register for each session; enrolled students have priority registration for each subsequent session. 
  Registration and tuition are due two weeks prior to the start of each Session.


              - Session 1:  September 11 - October  23  (7 weeks)

               - Session 2:  November 13 -  January 8 (6 weeks; no class 12/18, 12/25, 1/1)

               - Session 3:  January 22 - March 4 (6 weeks; no class 2/19)

               - Session 4:  March 11 - April 22 (6 weeks; no class 4/1)

   


• NO CLASSES on the following days:


• VISITORS’ WEEKS for all Ballet classes: October 23 - 28;   December 11 - 14;  March 11 - 15;  May 6 - 11 

    • PERFORMANCE DATES - PLEASE RESERVE:  Saturday, December 16th  &  Saturday, April 27th

         At Field School.  For Students enrolled in Pre-Ballet through Advanced Ballet (more info coming soon…).

Monday, Sept 4:  Labor Day Holiday Monday, December 18 - Tuesday, January 2

Classes resume Wednesday, Jan 3rd.

Friday, Oct 27 - Tuesday, Oct 31:  Fall Break 
Classes resume Wednesday, Nov 1st. Monday, January 15:  MLK Day Holiday

Monday, November 6 & Tuesday, Nov 7

Classes resume Wednesday, Nov 8th.

Monday, February 19 & Tuesday, February 20:  Presidents’ Day Holiday

Classes resume Wednesday, February 21st.

Wednesday, Nov 22 - Saturday, Nov 25

Classes resume Monday Nov 27th.

Friday, March 29 - Saturday, April 6:  Spring Break 
Classes resume Mon Apr 8th.
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